Il OgdInopolskie Zawody Ptywackie "Bijemy Rekordy w Gdyni"

Gdynia, 20. - 21.12.2025

Konkurencja 23
21.12.2025 - 10:52

Kobiet, 100m grzbietowy

9 lat i starsi
Lista startowa

Serialz6

1 Kitowska Aleksandra
Dembek Laura
Paszek Magdalena
Krzyzanowska Julia
Baczek Helena
Kryszczuk Karolina
Pawlak Jagoda
Kruszkiewicz Wiktoria
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Seria2z6

Maculewicz Laura
Powirska Milena
Dlugosz Lena
Dokrzewska Marta

Bak Julia
Klimowicz Aleksandra
Gosciewska Nina
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Seria3z6

1 Zastona Barbara

2 Le$niewska Emilia

3 Bladowska Julia

4 Wojciechowska Agata
5 Calka Oliwia

6 Marocka Oliwia

7 Talaga Hania

8 Karnat Maja

Seria4z6

1 Pastwa Joanna

2 Janeczek Kaja

3 Piasecka Matylda

4 Plutowska Lidia

5 Labuda Aleksandra
6 Polatewicz Edyta

7 Przybylowska Felicja
8 Sobczak Marianna

Seria5z6

1 Chabinka Krystyna
2 Wojs Wiktoria

3 Musiat Celestyna
4 Wesierska Aniela
5 Filipiak Amelia

6 Plutowska Zofia

7 Czarnecka Helena
8 Baczek Jana

Ziotkowska-Cieslak Helena

Rok ur.

13 307 Warszawa

09 Delfin Gdynia

13  Dwobjka Tczew

10 Zabianka Gdansk

13 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
12 Delfin Gdynia

08 Maratonczyk Ostrow WIkp.

14  Siédemka Brodnica

14  Siodemka Sopot
14  Flota Gdynia

13  Neptun Gdansk

13  Delfin Gdynia

14  Siédemka Sopot
12 Flota Gdynia

14  Zabianka Gdansk
13 Barrakuda Gdansk

14 Barrakuda Gdansk

14  Siodemka Sopot

12 Delfin Gdynia

13 Osemka Starogard Gd
15 Mazowsze Mietne

14  Osemka Starogard Gd

15 Trdjmiejska Akademia Triathlon

13  Delfin Gdynia

15 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
15  Osemka Starogard Gd
16 Delfin Gdynia

12 Kociewska Akademia Ptywania

12 Delfin Gdynia

14  Kociewska Akademia Ptywania

15 Siodemka Sopot
08 Delfin Gdynia

13 Tréjmiejska Akademia Triathlon

16  Sidédemka Sopot

16 Kociewska Akademia Ptywania

15 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
15 Dwojka Morena Gdansk

16  Kociewska Akademia Ptywania

15 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
15 Dwojka Morena Gdansk

1:19.22
1:17.14
1:14.62
1:07.64
1:11.38
1:15.79
1:17.85
1:20.87

1:27.10
1:25.94
1:24.85
1:24.30
1:24.56
1:24.96
1:26.77
1:28.17

1:33.12
1:32.17
1:30.67
1:28.65
1:30.38
1:31.00
1:32.35
1:33.39

1:50.54
1:44.76
1:37.97
1:38.56
1:47.51
1:51.35

=

29535555
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Seria6z6

3 Kropidtowska Antonina
4 Hallmann Milena

5 Juraszek Nadia

6 Worona Oliwia

15
16
10
16

Osemka Starogard Gd
Barrakuda Gdarnisk
Maratoriczyk Ostrow WIkp.
Znicz Koszalin
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